OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT 9 g
BEJTAPYCHU MO NJIABAHUIO _ e%‘:
B ®nIn 4-8 AMPENS 2023 o o
Event 20 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
06.04.2023 - 17:00 Startlist Semifinals
MwupoBoii pekopg, 25.95 PEATY, Adam GBR Budapest (HUN) 25.07.2017
Pekoppg Esponbl 25.95 PEATY, Adam GBR Budapest (HUN) 25.07.2017
Pekopg Pb 26.28 LWWMMAHOBWY, Nnbsa BLR 06.04.2023

MCMK : 27.22 /| MC:26.86 / KMC : 31.50

Jopoxka

damunus, Nms

inal 1

Semif

ONO OIS WN -

YAKUBOVICH, Vitali
KAVALIOU, Mikita
MASIUKEVICH, Platon
KNYSHAU, Anton
NAUMCHYK, Yauheni
TAGIYEV, Raman
TRUS, Maksim
TANKOVICH, Henrykh

Semifinal 2

OO O, WNPE

BAHAMOLAU, Uladzislau
SHUMAI, Pavel
FERESHTIAN, Nick
SHYMANOVICH, llya
ZAIKO, Uladzislau
PAULAVETS, Dzmitry
ZHUKOQUSKI, Kanstantsin
AUDZEI, Rastsislau

Reserves

BOKHURAU, Danila
TRUBOVICH, Pavel

r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa

2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK

2003 MC BLR Butebckast obnacTtb
2005 MC BLR Tlomenbckas 06n1actb
2001 MC BLR Tlomenbckas 06n1actb
2006 MC BLR MwuHcK

2003 MC BLR bBpecTtckas o6nactb

2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR

MuHcKkas 0611acTb
MuHcKkas 0611acTb

2005 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2004 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2003 MC BLR MwuHcKasa o6nacTb
1994 MCMK  BLR MwuHck

2005 MC BLR TpogHeHckast 06n1acTb
2004 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2005 KMC BLR MwuHckK

2006 KMC BLR Morunesckas 0651acTb
2007 MC BLR MwuHckasa obnacTtb
2005 KMC BLR Butebckast obnactb

3asBo4yHoe Bpems

30.26
29.99
29.26
28.12
20.12
29.67
30.19
3041

30.22
29.90
29.13
26.28
28.98
29.39
30.05
30.30

30.62
30.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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